Releases - July 30, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

141970
248358
232061
247766
247584
173573
230037
151886
145600
2056372
238082

Hinesman
Lowe
Biggs
White
Cary
Baxter
Bentley
Murphy
Harrison
Simpson
Lancaster

Otis
James
David
Christopher
Michael
Jeffrey
Bobbie
John
Timothy
Anthony
Gregory

Phillip

S

Scott
Joe
Thomas
Martin

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Henderson County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Paducah Community Center

Hardin County Jail
Meade County Jail
Shelby County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Grant County Jail
Grant County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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