DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
141970 Hinesman	Otis		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248358 Lowe	James		Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232061 Biggs	David	Phillip	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
247766 White	Christopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	Paducah Community Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
247584 Cary	Michael	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
173573 Baxter	Jeffrey	Scott	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230037 Bentley	Bobbie	Joe	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
151886 Murphy	John	Thomas	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
145600 Harrison	Timothy	Martin	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
205372 Simpson	Anthony		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238082 Lancaster	Gregory		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)